
Scaling up Renewable Energy
León, Mexico, 7‐9 October 2009

09:00

10:00

12:30

15:30

11:00

13:15

11:30

Tentative Programme

W
ed

ne
sd

ay
 7 

Oc
to

be
r 2

00
9

Inaugural Plenary Session

Coffee break and Opening of Exhibition
10:30 Plenary Session 1

Energy Poverty, Financial Crisis, and Climate Change

Lunch
14:00 Plenary Session 2

Renewable Energy and Energy Transition

Coffee break
16:00 - 
17:30

Plenary Session 3

Renewable Energy Potential - Reality or Utopia

Social event (tbc)

Th
ur

sd
ay

 8 
Oc

to
be

r 2
00

9

09:00 Plenary Session 4

Renewable Energy and the Access Agenda

Coffee break
11:30 Parallel Session 1 Parallel Session 2

Transition to a Low-Carbon Economy - New 
Technologies Renewable Energy for Industrial Applications

Lunch
15:00 - 
17:00

Plenary Session 5

Future of Biofuels: Potential and Challenges

Social event (tbc)

Fr
id

ay
 9 

Oc
to

be
r 2

00
9

09:00 - 
10:15

Plenary Session 6

Scaling Up Investments in Renewable Energy
10:30 Parallel Session 3 Parallel Session 4

Energy Efficiency Institutions and Innovative Financial Mechanisms

Coffee break
12:00 - 
13:30 Closing Plenary Session

Summary of the Global Forum


