





Tentative Programme

Wednesday 7 October 2009	09:00	Inaugural Plenary Session	
	10:00	Coffee break and Opening of Exhibition	
	10:30	Plenary Session 1	
		Energy Poverty, Financial Crisis, and Climate Change	
	12:30	Lunch	
	14:00	Plenary Session 2	
		Renewable Energy and Energy Transition	
	15:30	Coffee break	
	16:00 - 17:30	Plenary Session 3	
	17.00	Renewable Energy Potential - Reality or Utopia	
		Social event (tbc)	
Thursday 8 October 2009	09:00	Plenary Session 4	
		Renewable Energy and the Access Agenda	
	11:00		
	11:30	Coffee break Parallel Session 1 Parallel Session 2	
			Parallel Session 2
		Transition to a Low-Carbon Economy - New Technologies	Renewable Energy for Industrial Applications
	13:15	Lunch	
	15:00 - 17:00	Plenary Session 5	
	17.00	Future of Biofuels: Potential and Challenges	
		Social event (tbc)	
Friday 9 October 2009	09:00 -	Plenary Session 6	
	10:15	Scaling Up Investments in Renewable Energy	
	10:30	3 7	
	10:30	Parallel Session 3	Parallel Session 4
		Energy Efficiency	Institutions and Innovative Financial Mechanisms
	11:30	Coffee break	
	12:00 - 13:30	Closing Plenary Session	
		Summary of the Global Forum	